Canine General exam and vaccines

General Exam 128.00
Rabies Vaccine 35.10
Canine Distemper Vaccine 35.10
Bordetella Vaccine 31.00
Leptospirosis Vaccine 35.10
Lyme Vaccine 41.60
Heartworm Test 80.00
Fecal Float 54.00
*Routine Senior Screening (CBC/Chem/UA) 267.00
Estimate low end 707.00

high end 813.05

Feline General exam and vaccines

General Exam 128.00
Rabies Vaccine 46.00
Feline Distemper combo Vaccine 35.10
Feline Leukemia Vaccine 41.60
**Feline leukemia/ immunodeficiency virus Snap test 116.00
Fecal Float 54.00
*Routine Senior Screening (CBC/Chem/UA/T4) 336.00
Estimate low end 756.00

high end 837.20

* Routine blood work and urinalysis is recommended for Animals 6yr+ or if needing pre-
anesthetic bloodwork

Canine Routine Dental

GP Prophy Canine 412.00
GP Canine Full mouth x-rays 288.00
Hospitalization 118.00
GP Anesthesia for prophy 456.00
Pre-anesthetic diagnostics * 200.00
Estimate low end 1474.00

high end 1695.10

* Routine blood work and urinalysis is recommended for Animals 7yr+ or if needing pre-anesthetic bloodwork

**Recommended baseline for all cats and Annually for cats with outdoor exposure

*Routine diagnostics to include the minimum of a complete blood cell count and serum
chemistry required prior to anesthesia. Diagnostics performed with annual exam can often
serve to fill this requirement.

Feline Routine Dental

GP Prophy Feline 297.00
GP Feline Full mouth x-rays 199.00
Hospitalization 77.00
GP Anesthesia for prophy 456.00
Pre-anesthetic diagnostics * 200.00
Estimate low end 1229.00

high end 1413.35

Canine Neuter

Pre-anesthetic diagnostics * 200.00
GP canine Neuter 136.00
GP canine Neuter Anesthesia 244.00
Hospitalization 118.00
post-op pain 40.00
Microchip** 108.00
Cone Collar 30.00
Estimate low end 876.00

high end 990.15

*Routine diagnostics to include the minimum of a complete blood cell count and serum chemistry required
prior to anesthesia. Diagnostics performed with annual exam can often serve to fill this requirement.

*Routine diagnostics to include the minimum of a complete blood cell count and serum
chemistry required prior to anesthesia. Diagnostics performed with annual exam can often
serve to fill this requirement.

Feline Neuter

Pre-anesthetic diagnostics * 200.00
GP Feline Neuter 152.00
Feline Neuter Sedation 150.00
Hospitalization 77.00
post-op pain 40.00
Microchip** 108.00
Cone Collar 20.00
Estimate low end 744.00

high end 855.60

*Routine diagnostics to include the minimum of a PCV and HCT. Diagnostics performed with annual exam
can often serve to fill this requirement.




**Microchip optional

**Microchip optional

Canine ovariohysterectomy
Pre-anesthetic diagnostics *

GP canine OHE

GP canine OHE Anesthesia
Hospitalization

post-op pain

Microchip**

Cone Collar

Estimate

200.00

543.00

399.00

118.00

40.00

108.00

30.00

low end 1223.00
high end 1406.45

Feline ovariohysterectomy
Pre-anesthetic diagnostics *

GP Feline OHE

GP Feline Anesthesia
Hospitalization
post-op pain
Microchip**

Cone Collar

Estimate

low end
high end

200.00
195.00
399.00
77.00
40.00
108.00
20.00
834.00
959.10

*Routine diagnostics to include the minimum of a complete blood cell count and serum
chemistry required prior to anesthesia. Diagnostics performed with annual exam can often

serve to fill this requirement.
**Microchip optional

*Routine diagnostics to include the minimum of a complete blood cell count and serum chemistry required

prior to anesthesia. Diagnostics performed with annual exam can often serve to fill this requirement.

**Microchip optional






