Canine General exam and vaccines			Feline General exam and vaccines		
General Exam		128.00	General Exam		128.00
Rabies Vaccine		35.10	Rabies Vaccine		46.00
Canine Distemper Vaccine		35.10	Feline Distemper combo Vaccine		35.10
Bordetella Vaccine		31.00	Feline Leukemia Vaccine		41.60
Leptospirosis Vaccine		35.10	**Feline leukemia/ immunodeficiency virus Snap test		116.00
Lyme Vaccine		41.60	Fecal Float		54.00
Heartworm Test		80.00	*Routine Senior Screening (CBC/Chem/UA/T4)		336.00
Fecal Float		54.00	Estimate	low end	756.00
*Routine Senior Screening (CBC/Chem/UA) 267.00				high end	837.20
Estimate	low end	707.00	* Routine blood work and urinalysis is recommended for Animals 7yr+ or if needing pre-anesthetic bloodw		pre-anesthetic bloodwork
	high end	813.05	**Recommended baseline for all cats and Annually for cats with outdoor exposure		
* Routine blood work and urinaly anesthetic bloodwork	rsis is recommended for Anima	als 6yr+ or if needing pre-			
Canine Routine Dental			Feline Routine Dental		
GP Prophy Canine		412.00	GP Prophy Feline		297.00
GP Canine Full mouth x-rays		288.00	GP Feline Full mouth x-rays		199.00
Hospitalization		118.00	Hospitalization		77.00
GP Anesthesia for prophy		456.00	GP Anesthesia for prophy		456.00
Pre-anesthetic diagnostics *		200.00	Pre-anesthetic diagnostics *		200.00
Estimate	low end	1474.00	Estimate	low end	1229.00
	high end	1695.10		high end	1413.35
*Routine diagnostics to include t chemistry required prior to anest serve to fill this requirement.	•		*Routine diagnostics to include the minimum of a cor prior to anesthesia. Diagnostics performed with annu	nplete blood cell count and se al exam can often serve to fill	rum chemistry required this requirement.
Canine Neuter			Feline Neuter		
Pre-anesthetic diagnostics *		200.00	Pre-anesthetic diagnostics *		200.00
GP canine Neuter		136.00	GP Feline Neuter		152.00
GP canine Neuter Anesthesia		244.00	Feline Neuter Sedation		150.00
Hospitalization		118.00	Hospitalization		77.00
post-op pain		40.00	post-op pain		40.00
		108.00	Microchip**		108.00
Microchip**		30.00	Cone Collar		20.00
Microchip** Cone Collar					
•	low end	876.00	Estimate	low end	744.00

**Microchip optional			**Microchip optional			
Canine ovariohysterectomy			Feline ovariohysterectomy	hysterectomy		
Pre-anesthetic diagnostics *		200.00	Pre-anesthetic diagnostics *		200.00	
GP canine OHE		543.00	GP Feline OHE		195.00	
GP canine OHE Anesthesia		399.00	GP Feline Anesthesia		399.00	
Hospitalization		118.00	Hospitalization		77.00	
post-op pain		40.00	post-op pain		40.00	
Microchip**		108.00	Microchip**		108.00	
Cone Collar		30.00	Cone Collar		20.00	
Estimate	low end	1223.00	Estimate	low end	834.00	
	high end	1406.45		high end	959.10	
*Routine diagnostics to include the chemistry required prior to anest serve to fill this requirement.				nimum of a complete blood cell count and sen ned with annual exam can often serve to fill t		
**Microchip optional			**Microchip optional			